
Ja
n

F
ev

M
ar

A
b
r

M
ai

Ju
n

Ju
l

N
o
v

O
u
t

S
et

A
g
o

D
ez

To
ta
l

G
O

VE
R

N
O

D
O

ES
TA

D
O

D
O

A
M

A
ZO

N
A

S

01
97

03
-F

U
N

D
O

ES
TA

D
U

AL
D

E
H

AB
IT

AÇ
ÃO

G
ER

AL

A
D
M
IN
IS
T
R
A
Ç
Ã
O
F
IN
A
N
C
E
IR
A
IN
T
E
G
R
A
D
A

E
vo
lu
çã
o
d
a
R
ec
ei
ta

T
ÍT
U
L
O
S

04
-A

br
il

de
20

22

E
X
E
R
C
ÍC
IO
20
22

U
ni
da
de
G
es
to
ra
:

G
es
tã
o:

M
ês
de
R
ef
er
ên
ci
a:

1.
0.
0.
0.
00
.0
.0
-
R
ec
ei
ta
s
C
o
rr
en
te
s

0,
00

9.
19
7,
04

5.
71
8,
96

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
.9
16
,0
0

0,
00

1.
3.
0.
0.
00
.0
.0
-
R
ec
ei
ta
P
at
ri
m
o
n
ia
l

0,
00

9.
19
7,
04

5.
71
8,
96

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
.9
16
,0
0

1.
3.
2.
0.
00
.0
.0
-
V
al
o
re
s
M
o
b
ili
ár
io
s

0,
00

9.
19
7,
04

5.
71
8,
96

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
.9
16
,0
0

1.
3.
2.
1.
00
.0
.0
-
Ju
ro
s
e
C
o
rr
eç
õ
es
M
o
n
et
ár
ia
s

0,
00

9.
19
7,
04

5.
71
8,
96

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
.9
16
,0
0

1.
3.
2.
1.
01
.0
.0
-
R
em
u
n
er
aç
ão
d
e
D
ep
ó
si
to
s
B
an
cá
ri
o
s

0,
00

9.
19
7,
04

5.
71
8,
96

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
.9
16
,0
0

1.
3.
2.
1.
01
.0
.1
-
R
em
un
er
aç
ão
de
D
ep
ós
ito
s
B
an
cá
rio
s
-
P
rin
ci
pa
l

0,
00

9.
19
7,
04

5.
71
8,
96

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
.9
16
,0
0

0,
00

9.
19
7,
04

5.
71
8,
96

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

14
.9
16
,0
0

T
O
TA
L

P
ág
in
a:
00
00
1

R
el
_E
vo
lu
ca
o_
A
ne
xo
_1
0
-
E
m
iti
do
em
:2
02
3-
06
-0
6


